

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 254/2011

ETTI @ EBINESAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP. BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 08/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

Ms. J. Janani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

What gets revealed from the perusal of the office report is that the sole respondent has already filed the additional documents. The appellant shall be at liberty to file additional documents within a period of four weeks whereafter no further extension shall be provided.

List on 17.03.2015.

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover

(M K HANJURA)

Registrar

Date: 2015.01.10

11:31:59 IST

Reason:

PS